RISING STAR

POOL BAR MENU

|




PLATTERS

NACHOS

Nachos chips, served with cheddar cheese, sour cream, salsa and guacamole dips

FRUIT PLATTER

Selection of seasonal fruit

SANDWICHES & TORTILLA WRAPS

MEXICAN VEGETARIAN WRAP

Crispy greens, onion, green and red peppers,
cabbage. Served with french fries and guacamole sauce

CLUB SANDWICH
A triple decker with grill bacon, chicken, fried egg,
cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise

PITTA SPECIAL

Pitta bread with halloumi, bacon, cheese, lountza,
green salad & tzatziki. Served with french fries

CHICKEN FILLET WRAP

Marinated chicken with green salad, cherry tomatoes and guacamole sauce.

Served with French fries.

TUNA WRAP

Tortillas filled with tuna, onions, parsley, lettuce, sweet corn and mayonaise sauce.

Served with French fries.

SALMON WRAP
Marinated salmon with cream cheese, mixed leaves, dill and
bell peppers. Served with french fries.

RISING STAR WRAP

Marinated chicken with mango & coconut milk, lettuce and
caramelized nuts, strawberries and pistachio. Served with French fries.

CIABATTA CHICKEN SANDWICH

Sandwich with crispy friedchicken, honey mustard sauce, mozzarella cheese,

rucola and pickles. Served with French fries

PRICES INCLUDE ALL TAXES

€12.50

€23.00

€12.50

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

€13.50

€14.00

€14.00

€14.50



SALADS

GREEK SALAD

Tomatoes, cucumber, mint leaves, red onions, bell peppers, capers,
fetta cheese, oregano and olive oil

GOAT CHEESE SALAD

Mix leaves, strawberry, goat cheese, prosciutto, pignolia, balsamic glaze

CAESAR SALAD
Slices of grilled chicken ,mixed leaves, cherry tomatoes,
bacon, croutons, parmesan cheese with Caesar’s dressing

CRUNCHY ROCKET SALAD

Rocket leaves, cherry tomatoes, dry figs, grilled halloumi,
pignolia, pomegranate, drizzled with olive & balsamic glaze

BURGERS

CHICKEN BURGER

Crispy fried chicken with cheese, lettuce, tomato
and mayonnaise. Served with french fries

CLASSIC BURGER

Black angus burger with cheddar cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato and BBQ sauce.

Served with french fries

JACK DANIEL BURGER

Black angus burger with crispy bacon, cheese,
original Jack Daniel sauce and caramelized onions.
Served with french fries

SPECIAL BURGER

Black angus burger with cheddar cheese, bacon, egg, iceberg and onions,
marmalade and smoke American sauce.
Served with french fries

BEYOND BURGER @
Plant based meat burger, lettuce and fresh tomato.
Served with french fries

®9) VEGAN
PRICES INCLUDE ALL TAXES

€13.00

€16.00

€16.00

€16.00

€14.50

€15.50

€16.00

€16.50

€17.00



PIZZA

PIZZA MARGARITA

Cheese and tomato salsa

PIZZA VEGETARIAN

Cheese, tomato salsa, cheese, tomatoes slices, mushroomes,
mixed peppers, olives

PIZZA PEPPERONI

Pepperoni, 4 types of cheese and tomato salsa

PIZZA SPECIAL

Ham, cheese, tomato, bacon, onions, mushrooms, salami, sausage,
mixed peppers, olives

MAIN DISHES

PORK SCHNITZEL

Served with French fries and coleslaw

CHICKEN KEBAB
Marinated chicken kebab. Served with pitta bread, salad,
tzatziki & French fries

JUMBO PORK CHOP

Crilled pork chop with choice of bearnaise or barbeque sauce.
Served with French fries

PASTA CARBONARA

Spaghetti with creamy sauce, bacon and parmesan cheese

BABY CALAMARI

Crunchy fried calamari. Served with French fries and tartare sauce

SWORD FISH SKEWERS

Marinated sword fish with grilled onions & peppers .
Served with French fries, tartare sauce & pitta bread

SALMON TERIYIAKI

Marinated salmon steak with teriyaki sauce.
Served with rice and asparagus

PRICES INCLUDE ALL TAXES

€13.50

€14.00

€14.50

€14.50

€16.00

€16.00

€16.50

€17.00

€17.00

€17.50

€18.00



KIDS MENU

PIZZA MARGARITA

With cheese and tomato

MINI BURGER
Served with chips

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Served with chips

HAM & CHEESE TOAST
Served with chips

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

Spaghetti with minced meat in tomato sauce

DESSERTS

MAHALEPI
ICE CREAM (3 Scoops)
ORANGE PIE WITH ICE CREAM

CHOCOLATE LAVA WITH ICE CREAM

PRICES INCLUDE ALL TAXES

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€8.50

€9.00

€5.00
€5.50
€7.00
€10.50



COCKTAILS

BRANDY SOUR €7.50

Five kings, lemon squash,
angostura bitter, soda

SEX ON THE BEACH €7.50
Vodka, peach schnapps,
grenadine, orange juice

CUBA LIBRE €7.50

Bacardi, Lime, Coke

GIN FIZZ €7.50
Gin, Lemon Squash, 7up

OUZO SPECIAL €7.50

Ouzo, Sprite, grenadine

TEQUILA SUNRISE €7.50

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

AMARETTO SOUR €8.00

Lazzaroni amaretto, lime, sugar cane, aromatics

PINA COLADA €8.00

Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut cream

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA €8.00
Bacardi, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec,
sweet & sour, coke

HUGO €8.50

Elderflower, mint, limes, soda, prosecco

APEROL SPRITZ €8.50

Aperol, soda, prosseco

MOJITO (Classic or Strawberry) €8.50

Bacardi, brown sugar, limes, mint, soda

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA €8.50

Tequila sierra, triple sec, strawberries, sugar cane

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRY €8.50

Bacardi, strawberries, lime, sugar cane

PRICES INCLUDE ALL TAXES




KIDS COCKTAILS

FRUIT PUNCH €5.00
Apple, pineapple, orange, sprite
MICKEY MOUSE €5.00
Orange, grenadine, sprite

25cl 50cl
ALFA €3.00 €4.00
KEO €3.20 €4.50
LEON €3.40 €450
MILITSA €3.40 €5.00
(Strawberry & Lime)
Bottle Beers
CARLSBERG €4.00
HEINEKEN €5.00
CORONA €5.00
SMIRNOFF ICE €5.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC €5.00
SAINT ANTONIOS €7.00

White Dry / Red Dry / Rose Dry

Sparkling White and Rose Wine

PROSECCO €7.00
BIANCO NERO ROSE €8.50
MIXERS TIN €1.80
PREMIUM MIXER g2 50

(Mediterranean - Pink Grapefruit)

PRICES INCLUDE ALL TAXES

SPIRITS

VODKA

SMIRNOFF
BELVEDER

GIN

GORDONS
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GIN MARE

RUM

BACARDI
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE
BACARDI NEGRA

TEQUILA

SIERRA ANTIGUO BLANCO
SIERRA ANTIQUO REPOSADO

WHISKY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
JACK DANIELS
JAMESON

BRANDIES-COGNAC

FIVE KINGS
METAXA *****

APERITIFS-LIQUERS

MALIBU

TIA MARIA

BAILEYS

SOUTHERN COMFORT
MARTINI BIANCO
CAMPARI

AMARETTO LAZZARONI

€5.00
€8.00

€5.00
€6.00
€8.00

€5.00
€5.50
€5.50

=51 0]8)
€5.00

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€6.00
L)

€550
€550
€550
55.50
Pl
£5.50
ool



FRESH HOMEMADE FRUIT SHAKES

STRAWBERRY €6.00
PINEAPPLE €6.00
REFRESHMENTS

WATER 50CL €1.50
ICED TEA (LEMON-PEACH) € 3150
RED BULL (ENERGY DRINK) €4.00
MILKSHAKE €35.50
FRUIT JUICES €5.50
FRESH ORANGE JUICE €6.00
SLUSH €2.00
SOFT DRINKS CAN €3.00
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER €4.00

COLD & HOT BEVERAGES

NESCAFE €4.00
TEA €3.50
AMERICANO €4.00
ESPRESSE €3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 53,510
FREDO ESPRESSO €4.00
FREDO CAPPUCCINO €4.10
FRAPE €4.10
CAPUCCINO €4.10
LATTE €4.10
SPECIAL COFFEES

IRISH COFFEE €7.00
BAILEYS COFFEE €7.00

PRICES INCLUDE ALL TAXES




