

POOL BAR MENU

PLATTERS

NACHOS €12.50

Nachos chips, served with cheddar cheese, sour cream, salsa and guacamole dips

FRUIT PLATTER €23.00

Selection of seasonal fruit

SANDWICHES & TORTILLA WRAPS

MEXICAN VEGETARIAN WRAP Crispy greens, onion, green and red peppers, cabbage. Served with french fries and guacamole sauce	€12.50
CLUB SANDWICH A triple decker with grill bacon, chicken, fried egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise	€13.50
PITTA SPECIAL Pitta bread with halloumi, bacon, cheese, lountza, green salad & tzatziki. Served with french fries	€13.50
CHICKEN FILLET WRAP Marinated chicken with green salad, cherry tomatoes and guacamole sauce. Served with French fries.	€13.50
TUNA WRAP Tortillas filled with tuna, onions, parsley, lettuce, sweet corn and mayonaise sauce Served with French fries.	€13.50
SALMON WRAP Marinated salmon with cream cheese, mixed leaves, dill and bell peppers. Served with french fries.	€14.00
RISING STAR WRAP Marinated chicken with mango & coconut milk, lettuce and caramelized nuts, strawberries and pistachio. Served with French fries.	€14.00
CIABATTA CHICKEN SANDWICH Sandwich with crispy friedchicken, honey mustard sauce, mozzarella cheese, rucola and pickles. Served with French fries	€14.50

SALADS

€13.00
€16.00
€16.00
€16.00
€14.50

CLASSIC BURGER

€15.50

Black angus burger with cheddar cheese, onion, lettuce, tomato and BBQ sauce. Served with french fries

JACK DANIEL BURGER

€16.00

Black angus burger with crispy bacon, cheese, original Jack Daniel sauce and caramelized onions. Served with french fries

SPECIAL BURGER

€16.50

Black angus burger with cheddar cheese, bacon, egg, iceberg and onions, marmalade and smoke American sauce.

Served with french fries

BEYOND BURGER

€17.00

Plant based meat burger, lettuce and fresh tomato. Served with french fries



PIZZA

PIZZA MARGARITA Cheese and tomato salsa	€13.50
PIZZA VEGETARIAN Cheese, tomato salsa, cheese, tomatoes slices, mushrooms, mixed peppers, olives	€14.00
PIZZA PEPPERONI Pepperoni, 4 types of cheese and tomato salsa	€14.50
PIZZA SPECIAL Ham, cheese, tomato, bacon, onions, mushrooms, salami, sausage, mixed peppers, olives	€14.50
MAIN DISHES	
PORK SCHNITZEL Served with French fries and coleslaw	€16.00
CHICKEN KEBAB Marinated chicken kebab. Served with pitta bread, salad, tzatziki & French fries	€16.00
JUMBO PORK CHOP Grilled pork chop with choice of bearnaise or barbeque sauce. Served with French fries	€16.50
PASTA CARBONARA Spaghetti with creamy sauce, bacon and parmesan cheese	€17.00
BABY CALAMARI Crunchy fried calamari. Served with French fries and tartare sauce	€17.00
SWORD FISH SKEWERS Marinated sword fish with grilled onions & peppers . Served with French fries, tartare sauce & pitta bread	€17.50
SALMON TERIYIAKI Marinated salmon steak with teriyaki sauce. Served with rice and asparagus	€18.00

KIDS MENU

PIZZA MARGARITA With cheese and tomato	€8.50
MINI BURGER Served with chips	€8.50
CHICKEN NUGGETS Served with chips	€8.50
HAM & CHEESE TOAST Served with chips	€8.50
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE Spaghetti with minced meat in tomato sauce	€9.00

DESSERTS

MAHALEPI	€5.00
ICE CREAM (3 Scoops)	€5.50
ORANGE PIE WITH ICE CREAM	€7.00
CHOCOLATE LAVA WITH ICE CREAM	€10.50

COCKTAILS

BRANDY SOUR Five kings, lemon squash, angostura bitter, soda	€7.50
SEX ON THE BEACH Vodka, peach schnapps, grenadine, orange juice	€7.50
CUBA LIBRE Bacardi, Lime, Coke	€7.50
GIN FIZZ Gin, Lemon Squash, 7up	€7.50
OUZO SPECIAL Ouzo, Sprite, grenadine	€7.50
TEQUILA SUNRISE Tequila, orange juice, grenadine	€7.50
AMARETTO SOUR Lazzaroni amaretto, lime, sugar cane, arom	€8.00 atics
PINA COLADA Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut cream	€8.00
	€8.00 €8.00
Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut cream LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Bacardi, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec,	
Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut cream LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Bacardi, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour, coke HUGO	€8.00
Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut cream LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Bacardi, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour, coke HUGO Elderflower, mint, limes, soda, prosecco APEROL SPRITZ	€8.00 €8.50
Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut cream LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Bacardi, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour, coke HUGO Elderflower, mint, limes, soda, prosecco APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, soda, prosseco MOJITO (Classic or Strawberry)	€8.00 €8.50 €8.50 €8.50



KI	DS	CO	CK	ΓΔΙ	15

SPIRITS

FRUIT PUNCH Apple, pineapple, orange, sprite MICKEY MOUSE	€5.00 €5.00	VODKA SMIRNOFF BELVEDER	€5.00 €8.00
Orange, grenadine, sprite DRAUGHT BEERS		GIN GORDONS BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	€5.00 €6.00
25cl ALFA €3.00 KEO €3.20 LEON €3.40 MILITSA €3.40 (Strawberry & Lime)	50cl €4.00 €4.50 €4.50 €5.00	RUM BACARDI CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICE BACARDI NEGRA	€8.00 €5.00 €5.50 €5.50
Bottle Beers CARLSBERG HEINEKEN CORONA SMIRNOFF ICE NON-ALCOHOLIC	€4.00 €5.00 €5.00 €5.00 €5.00	TEQUILA SIERRA ANTIGUO BLANCO SIERRA ANTIQUO REPOSADO WHISKY JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL JACK DANIELS	€5.00 €5.00 €6.00 €6.00
SAINT ANTONIOS White Dry / Red Dry / Rose Dry	€7.00	JAMESON BRANDIES-COGNAC FIVE KINGS METAXA *****	€6.00 €7.00
PROSECCO BIANCO NERO ROSE MIXERS MIXERS TIN PREMIUM MIXER (Mediterranean - Pink Grapefruit)	€7.00 €8.50 €1.80 €2.90	APERITIFS-LIQUERS MALIBU TIA MARIA BAILEYS SOUTHERN COMFORT MARTINI BIANCO CAMPARI AMARETTO LAZZARONI	€5.50 €5.50 €5.50 €5.50 €5.50 €5.50

FRESH HOMEMADE FRUIT SHAKES

STRAWBERRY	€6.00
PINEAPPLE	€6.00

REFRESHMENTS

WATER 50CL	€1.50
ICED TEA (LEMON-PEACH)	€3.50
RED BULL (ENERGY DRINK)	€4.00
MILKSHAKE	€5.50
FRUIT JUICES	€3.50
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	€6.00
SLUSH	€5.00
SOFT DRINKS CAN	€3.00
PERRIER SPARKLING WATER	€4.00

COLD & HOT BEVERAGES

NESCAFE	€4.00
TEA	€3.50
AMERICANO	€4.00
ESPRESSO	€3.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	€3.50
FREDO ESPRESSO	€4.00
FREDO CAPPUCCINO	€4.10
FRAPE	€4.10
CAPUCCINO	€4.10
LATTE	€4.10

SPECIAL COFFEES

IRISH COFFEE	€7.00
BAILEYS COFFEE	€7.00

